
 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 08/18/2025 

 

 

 

Route 9 
AM  Time  Bus stop 

High School Run 
 

  6:42  TEXADA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

  7:00  Bell & Central 

  7:02  Shelter Point & Barfield Rd 

  7:03  Shelter Point & Zant 

  7:09  Texada Community Hall 

  7:11  4353 Gillies Bay Rd 

  7:12  Gillies Bay & Paxton Rd 

  7:15  Log Inn 

  7:19  Texada Hotel 

  7:21  Van Anda Church 

  7:24  Blubber Bay & Crescent Bay 

  7:30  Blubber Bay Ferry 
 

  Elementary Run 
 

  7:35  Blubber Bay Ferry 

  7:40  Blubber Bay & Crescent Bay 

  7:56  Bella Maria Turn Around 

  7:58  Shelter Point & Zant Rd 

  8:07  Texada Community Hall 

  8:10  Gillies Bay & Leaper Rd 

  8:12  Gillies Bay & Paxton Rd 

  8:15  Log Inn 

  8:18  Texada Hotel  

  8:20  TEXADA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 

   

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation


 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 08/18/2025 

 

 

 

Route 9 
PM  Time  Bus stop 
 
  Elementary Run 
  
  2:20  TEXADA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

  2:22  Texada Hotel 

  2:24  Log Inn 

  2:29  Gillies Bay & Paxton Rd 

  2:30  Gillies Bay & Leaper Rd 

  2:33  Texada Community Hall 

  2:37  Bella Maria Turn Around 

  2:39  Shelter Point & Zant Rd 

  3:00  Blubber Bay & Crescent Bay 

  3:06  Blubber Bay Ferry 
 

High School Run 
 

  4:30  FERRY 

  4:36  Blubber Bay & Crescent Bay 

  4:39  Van Anda Church 

  4:40  Texada Hotel 

  4:43  Log Inn 

  4:47  Gillies Bay & Paxton Rd 

  4:49  4353 Gillies Bay Rd 

  4:51  Texada Community Hall 

  4:57  Shelter Point & Zant Rd 

  4:58  Shelter Point & Barfield Rd 

  4:59  Bell & Central 

  5:17  TEXADA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

